Einsatz-Statistik 2006

Einsatzfahrten  Total

Einsatzkilometer Total

Einsatzstufen mit Blaulicht
sofortiges Ausricken
vorbestellte Einsatze

3'294
81'920
1'644
852
798

Einsatzgriinde

Herz-Kreislaufstirung

Zentrales Nervensystem 10%

13¥%

Schidel-
Hirntrauma

% Abdominal Verait
Pflegefall erkrankungen 'l!ru4 ‘;nnnn
B% 4%

Atmungsstdrung
8%

Extremititen-Trauma
14%

zur DiapnosefTherapis
20%

Sonstige
11%

'I!Irhul:lutnntrllmxmuw“" en

3% 2%



